
SEPTEMBER

Sunday, 2 September
Appley Bridge and Parbold – 11.5 miles (P), 
John Edwards. 01619483379 , 07470513425 

Wednesday, 5 September
The Mist Covered Mountains of Home, A 
Photographic Journey - Byron Machin

Friday, 7 September
Malt Disley - Sue & Steve. 01663 765006 

Sunday, 9 September
Chinley Churn and South Head from Hayfield 
(HG), Mark and Jan

Cycle ride of 35-45 miles on Cheshire lanes, 
Colin. 07929750994 

Wednesday, 12 September
Jpeg evening 
Bring your pictures from group events

Thursday, 13 September
Cown Edge - 9 to 10 miles (HG). Steve & 
Allison. 0161 427 9491,  07563 206436 

Friday, 14 September
Flute & Firkin, Poynton 
Sue & Pete. 07526 414530 

Sunday, 16 September
Walk TBA at time of programme printing

Wednesday, 19 September
The 2018 England, Wales & China wander - 
Phil Wharmby

Friday, 21 September
The Moor Top, Heaton Moor
Steve B. 07969861594 

Sunday, 23 September
Yorkshire Dales from Settle (P) - Steve 
Harrington

Wednesday, 26 September
Map reading training - Steve Harrington

Friday, 28 September
Foodie Friday, Stockport Market - Campbell & 
Carole. 07835 574800 

Sunday, 30 September
Goyt Valley from Errwood Reservoir – 10 miles 
(HG), Adele Brennan. 07411207769 

OCTOBER

Wednesday, 3 October
Summer in the Alps - Martin Banfield

Friday, 5 October
The Wellington, Stockport
John E. 0161 948 3379 

Sunday, 7 October
Alport Castles - 10 Miles (HG), Graham Brookes

Wednesday, 10 October
Kayak Adventure Stories - Jim Karaweki

Thursday, 11 October
Bramhall Park - 7.5 miles (HG)
Joan 01625 250554 

Friday, 12 October
Disco, Sale Masonic Hall, tickets £5
Helen W. 07866 996314 

Sunday, 14 October
Beautiful Bleaklow (HG), Ann Dawson

Wednesday, 17 October
The Life & Times of a Busker : An amusing & 
uplifting tale with music - Eric Newton

Friday, 19 October
The Fingerpost, Offerton 
John H. 0161 285 5210 

Sunday, 21 October
Rowsley (HG) - 10 miles, Cary O'Donnell

Wednesday, 24 October
An amateur astronomer in the 21st century - 
Richard Jackson

Friday, 26 October
The Northumberland Arms, Marple Bridge – 
Jack. 07726 197320 

Sunday, 28 October
Delamere Forest (P),Jack Martin. 07726 197320

Wednesday, 31 October
Cycling in the “Lot” region of France - Harvey

NOVEMBER

Friday, 2 November
The Nursery, Heaton Norris Harvey. 07525125534 

Sunday, 4 November
Haslingden Grane, Rossendale – 11 miles (P), 
Mark Coleman

Wednesday, 7 November
An 850 mile walk through Britain - Cary 

Thursday, 8 November
Buxton - 7 miles (HG), Nigel. 01663 767813 

 
 



Friday, 9 November
Godley Hall Inn, Hyde - Pete N. 0161 368 3056 

Sunday, 11 November
Barrow Bridge - 10 miles (P)
Harvey Bell 0161 431 6528 

Wednesday, 14 November
Torridon and the Butt to Barra - Nigel Earp

Friday, 16 November
Puss in Boots, Offerton - Steve & Allison. 
0161 427 9491 

Sunday, 18 November
Windgather Rocks from Disley (HG)
Steve Weaver. 07292671105 

Wednesday, 21 November
SWOG AGM

Friday, 23 November
Remedy Bar & Brew House, Stockport Market - 
Colin & Helen. 07929 750994 

Saturday, 24 November
Manchester meal and mini pub crawl, meet 
Piccadilly Tap - Colin and Helen. 07929 750994 

Sunday, 25 November
Hardcastle Crags and Heptonstall (P),
Nigel Earp

Wednesday, 28 November
"FOUL MURDER – Corruption, magic and murder 
at the Court of King James I " - Jim Williams

Friday, 30 November
Whaley Tap House, Whaley Bridge
Paul & Pam. 0161 483 5232 

DECEMBER

Sunday, 2 December 2018
Stanage Edge (HG) 
Chris & Janet Hughes. 07866 299451 

Wednesday, 5 December 2018
Australia & New Zealand - Pete & Sue Hudson

Thursday, 6 December 2018
Rushton Spencer - 6 miles (HG), walk & meal 
Tracey. 07810 314093 to book your meal.

Friday, 7 December 2018
The Magnet, Stockport. 
Chris & Janet 07866 299451 

Sunday, 9 December 2018
Alderley Edge (HG), Madeline Vogt

Wednesday, 12 December 2018
Christmas party - details TBA

14 -16 December 2018
Hartington Hall weekend with Christmas meal- 
John Edwards. 01619483379, 07470513425   

Wednesday, 19 December 2018
Christmas Quiz

Sunday, 23 December 2018
Hayfield - Mulled wine walk (HG)
John Gregory. 0161 430 5038 

Monday, 24 December 2018
The Hope, Stockport

Wednesday, 26 December 2018
Boxing Day walk (HG)
Paul & Pam Davies. 0161 483 5232 

Check website and email for updates! 

September to December 2018
Last updated on 5 August 2018

Stockport Walking & Outdoor Group is a multi-activity 
group affiliated to the YHA (England and Wales) Ltd. We 
have members 18+ including families.

The annual subscription is £5 per person, from January.

Further details, guidelines & updates:
Website: stockportwalkingoutdoor.org.uk, 
Facebook: @SWOGstockport Twitter: @SWOGwalk
Email: stockportwalkingoutdoors@gmail.com 

Committee:
Chair Harvey   0161 431 6528
Weds events Chris H 0161 222 9895
Sunday walks John E   0161 948 3379
Thursday walks Pete H 0752 641 4530 
Email comms Colin M  0792 975 0994
Blog (for photos) Chris S 0161 456 1885

Sunday and Thursday Walks: DEPART on Sunday at 
9.30am, Thursday at 10.00am, from either Hazel Grove 
Park and Ride, behind the Rising Sun pub (HG) OR from 
on-road parking at Piccadilly, Stockport town centre (P). 
Transport & petrol costs are shared from the Car Park.
Accompanied children under 18 welcome but check with 
walk leader beforehand for terrain & distance suitability. 

Wednesday Indoor meetings: begin at 8.00pm,Hazel 
Grove Civic Hall, London Road, Hazel Grove, Stockport, 
SK7 6DF. Afterwards at nearby pub.

Friday pub meets: From 8.30pm at the pub, may vary. 

Everyone taking part in Group activities does so at their own risk. 
The Group will not be held responsible for any accident, injury or 
loss occurring as a result of any Group event or in connection with
travel to such event, however caused. 


